LASER TREATMENTS

TATTOO REMOVAL

Base Price of $75 for a 1"x 1" spot size. Exact
pricing determined upon consultation

SUN SPOT REMOVAL

$20 per spot
$250 per area

ANTI AGING LASER TREATMENT
$250 per treatment

ACNE LASER TREATMENT
$250 per treatment

cosuencseruces ARRIANICED

MICROBLADED BROWS

Includes Touch Up

BROW REMOVAL

CLINIC

LIP BLUSH
$575

PLASMA FIBROBLAST

Consultation required va.y
area
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LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE &
NECK

Brows

Ears

Cheeks
Sideburns

Upper Lip

Chin

Full Face

Full Neck

One side of Neck

UPPER BODY

Shoulders
Full Back
Upper Back
Lower Back
Underarms
Upper Arms
Forearms
Full Arms
Fingers & Hands
Chest
Areolas
Cleavage
Abdomen
Navel/Trail

LOWER BODY
Bikini

Brazilian
Buttocks

Upper Legs
Lower Legs

Full Legs
Toes & Feet

SINGLE
PRICING*

$22.00
$22.00
$44.00
$44.00
$33.00
$51.00
$99.00
$132.00
$66.00

$106.00
$198.00
$105.00
$97.00
$72.00
$97.00
$132.00
$165.00
$33.00
$138.00
$33.00
$44.00
$138.00
$39.00

$94.00
$138.00
$88.00
$154.00
$154.00
$275.00
$33.00

PACKAGE
PRICING(5)*

$99.00
$99.00
$198.00
$198.00
$148.50
$229.50
$445.50
$594.00
$297.00

$477.00
$891.00
$472.50
$436.50
$324.00
$436.50
$594.00
$742.50
$148.50
$621.00
$148.50
$198.00
$621.00
$175.50

$423.00
$621.00
$396.00
$693.00
$693.00
$1,237.50
$148.50

ALL PACKAGES CONSIST OF 5 TREATMENTS AT A

10% DISCOUNT. AFTER A PACKAGE IS COMPLETED,

ANY ADDITIONAL TREATMENTS FOR THAT AREA
ARE 50% OFF THE SINGLE TREATMENT PRICE.

HIFU LIFT

HIGH INTENSITY FOCUSED ULTRASOUND

FULL FACE $550
Jawline to hairline

LOWER FACE &
UPPER NECK $550

Middle of neck to upper
cheek

FULL NECK $550

Collarbone to jawline, ear
to ear

BODY AREAS
LARGE AREA $800
81/2"x 11" size area
MEDIUM AREA $450

Half the sjze of a lqrge area

41/4°x11"or 51/2"X81/2"

FACIAL AREAS
FOREHEAD $200

Brows to hairline, temple to
temple

THE "11'S" $100

Center of forehead
between brows

EYE LIFT $250
Full eye orbital area
CROWS FEET $100

Outside corner of orbital
area

UNDER EYES $150

‘Under eye bags" up to the
lower lash line

UPPER CHEEK $200

Cheekbone to under eye,
nostril to ear

NASOLABIAL $150
FOLDS

‘Smile lines" Nostril to
Jjawline along mouth

UPPER LIP $100
Corner of mouth to nostril
JOWLS $200

Jawline to cheekbone,
corner of mouth to ear

UNDERCHIN $250

“Double Chin" Upper neck
to jawline

ESTHETIC TREATMENTS

50 MINUTE CUSTOM FACIAL $75

Includes a comprehensive skin analysis,
cleansing, enzyme exfoliating treatment,
extractions, relaxing facial massage, targeted
masking treatment and finishing products all
tailored to suit the skins specific needs.

ADVANCED TREATMENTS
ADVANCED CUSTOM FACIAL

Includes all the benefits of a 50 minute custom

$125

facial with one additional advanced treatment
of either microdermabrasion, dermaplaning, or
nano infusion.

MICRODERMABRASION $75

Microdermabrasion uses an abrasive tip to lift
and remove dead surface skin cells resulting in
improved texture and hydration. Includes
cleansing, microdermabrasion, and finishing
products.

DERMAPLANING $75

Dermaplaning utilizes a surgical blade to remove
the outer layers of dead skin cells and the vellus
hairs, resulting in immediately softer and brighter
skin. Includes cleansing, dermaplaning, and
finishing products.

NANO INFUSION TREATMENT $75

Nano Infusion is a painless, no downtime
alternative to micro-needling that allows for the
enhanced penetration of serums. Ideal treatment
for delicate under eyes and lips. Results in firmer
and more hydrated skin. Includes cleansing, nano
infusion, finishing products. Upgrades availabe;
Add this treatment onto any facial for $50

HYDRO INFUSION TREATMENT

Hydro Infusion is a treatment that utilizes a series

$125

of customized serums that simultaneously
exfoliate, extract, and hydrate by creating a
vortex on the skin.

MICRONEEDLING

Microneedling is a collagen induction treatment
that stimulates the body's immune response by

$250

creating microchannels in the skin.



