LASER TREATMENTS

TATTOO REMOVAL

Base Price of \$75 for a 1"x 1" spot size. Exact pricing determined upon consultation

SUN SPOT REMOVAL

\$20 per spot \$250 per area

ANTI AGING LASER TREATMENT

\$250 per treatment

ACNE LASER TREATMENT

\$250 per treatment

INJECTABLE SERVICES

BOTOX \$10

Price per unit. Reduces the underlying muscle activity that causes moderate to severe frown lines, crows feet and forehead lines.

JUVÉDERM VOLBELLA \$375

Per Syringe. For injection into the lips for lip augmentation and for correction of perioral lines.

JUVÉDERM ULTRA XC \$500

Per Syringe. For injection into the lips and periora

JUVÉDERM ULTRA PLUS XC \$500

Per Syringe. For injection into the facial tissue for the correction of moderate to severe facial wrinkles and folds, such as pasolabial folds.

JUVÉDERM VOLUMA \$800

Per Syringe. For deep injection in the cheek area to correct age-related volume loss and for

KYBELLA \$1200

Per Ireatment. Destroys tat cells in the treatment are under the chin to improve profile. Multiple treatments recommended. Discounts available when purchased as a package.

B12 SHOT \$20

Per injection. Packages available

B12 WITH FAT BURNER \$25

Per injection. Packages available

SUPER SKINNY SHOT \$50

Per injection. Promote fat loss, boost energy, speed up metabolism, and suppress appetite. Packages available. Recommended weekly.

COSMETIC SERVICES

MICROBLADED BROWS

Includes Touch Up \$575

BROW REMOVAL

Single Session \$250

LIP BLUSH

\$575

PLASMA FIBROBLAST

Consultation required. Pricing varies by area.

CONNECT WITH US

- @advancedlaserglendale.com
- @ advancedlaserclinic@yahoo.com
- f advancedlaserclinicsglendale
- © advancedlaserclinicaz
- (\$ (602) 298-7546
- © 20229 N 67th Ave Suite C-3 Glendale, AZ 85308

SCAN THIS QR
CODE TO
BOOK YOUR
APPOINTMENT
ONLINE!



ADVANCED LASER CLINIC

© (602) 298-7546 20229 N 67TH AVE SUITE C-3

GLENDALE, AZ 85308

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

	LASER F	LASER HAIR REMOVAL		
4	FACE & NECK	SINGLE PRICING*	PACKAGE PRICING(5)*	
	Brows	\$22.00	\$99.00	
	Ears	\$22.00	\$99.00	
	Cheeks	\$44.00	\$198.00	
	Sideburns	\$44.00	\$198.00	
	Upper Lip	\$33.00	\$148.50	
	Chin	\$51.00	\$229.50	
	Full Face	\$99.00	\$445.50	
	Full Neck	\$132.00	\$594.00	
	One side of Neck	\$66.00	\$297.00	
	UPPER BODY			
	Shoulders	\$106.00	\$477.00	
	Full Back	\$198.00	\$891.00	
	Upper Back	\$105.00	\$472.50	
	Lower Back	\$97.00	\$436.50	
	Underarms	\$72.00	\$324.00	
	Upper Arms	\$97.00	\$436.50	
	Forearms	\$132.00	\$594.00	
	Full Arms	\$165.00	\$742.50	
	Fingers & Hands	\$33.00	\$148.50	
	Chest	\$138.00	\$621.00	
	Areolas	\$33.00	\$148.50	
	Cleavage	\$44.00	\$198.00	
	Abdomen	\$138.00	\$621.00	
	Navel/Trail	\$39.00	\$175.50	
	LOWER BODY			
	Bikini	\$94.00	\$423.00	
	Brazilian	\$138.00	\$621.00	
	Buttocks	\$88.00	\$396.00	
	Upper Legs	\$154.00	\$693.00	
	Lower Legs	\$154.00	\$693.00	
	Full Legs	\$275.00	\$1,237.50	

ALL PACKAGES CONSIST OF 5 TREATMENTS AT A 10% DISCOUNT. AFTER A PACKAGE IS COMPLETED, ANY ADDITIONAL TREATMENTS FOR THAT AREA ARE 50% OFF THE SINGLE TREATMENT PRICE.

\$33.00

\$148.50

Toes & Feet

HIFU LIFT

HIGH INTENSITY FOCUSED ULTRASOUND

FOREHEAD

THE "11'S"

Center of forehead

Full eye orbital area

Outside corner of orbital

CROWS FEET

UNDER EYES

between brows

EYE LIFT

area

temple

FACIAL AREAS

Brows to hairline, temple to

\$200

\$100

\$250

\$100

\$150

\$200

\$150

\$100

\$200

\$250

"NON
SURGICAL
FACE LIFT."
STIMULATES
COLLAGEN,
RESULTING IN
SKIN
TIGHTENING
AND LIFTING.

		"Under eye bags" up to the lower lash line	è
FULL FACE	\$550	UPPER CHEEK	\$:
Jawline to hairline LOWER FACE &		Cheekbone to under eye, nostril to ear	
UPPER NECK	\$550		5 :
Middle of neck to upper cheek		FOLDS "Smile lines" Nostril to	
FULL NECK	\$550	jawline along mouth	
Collarbone to jawline, ea to ear	r	UPPER LIP Corner of mouth to nostril	\$:
BODY AREAS	S		\$:
LARGE AREA 8 1/2" x 11" size area	\$800	Jawline to cheekbone, corner of mouth to ear	
MEDIUM AREA	\$450	UNDERCHIN	\$
Half the size of a large ar 4 1/4 x 11 or 5 1/2 x 81/	rea 2"	""Double Chin" Upper neck to jawline	









ESTHETIC TREATMENTS

50 MINUTE CUSTOM FACIAL	Ş
Includes a comprehensive skin analysis,	
cleansing, enzyme exfoliating treatment,	
extractions, relaxing facial massage, targeted	
masking treatment and finishing products all	
tailored to suit the skins specific needs.	

ADVANCED TREATMENTS

ADVANCED CUSTOM FACIAL	\$125
Includes all the benefits of a 50 minute custom	
facial with one additional advanced treatment	
of either microdermabrasion, dermaplaning, or	
nano infusion.	

MICRODERMABRASION	\$75
Microdermabrasion uses an abrasive tip to lift	
and remove dead surface skin cells resulting in	
improved texture and hydration. Includes	
cleansing, microdermabrasion, and finishing	
products.	

\$75

\$75

\$125

\$250

Dermaplaning utilizes a surgical blade to remove
the outer layers of dead skin cells and the vellus
hairs, resulting in immediately softer and brighter
skin. Includes cleansing, dermaplaning, and
finishing products.

NANO INFUSION TREATMENT

DERMAPLANING

Nano Infusion is a painless, no downtime alternative to micro-needling that allows for the enhanced penetration of serums. Ideal treatment for delicate under eyes and lips. Results in firmer and more hydrated skin. Includes cleansing, nano infusion, finishing products. Upgrades availabe; Add this treatment onto any facial for \$50

Hydro Infusion is a treatment that utilizes a series
of customized serums that simultaneously
exfoliate, extract, and hydrate by creating a
vortex on the skin.

HYDRO INFUSION TREATMENT

Microneedling is a collagen induction treatment
that stimulates the body's immune response by
creating microchannels in the skin

MICRONEEDLING